PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB
FRIDAY COUPLES - MISH MASH

FRIDAY, AUGUST 19TH - RESULTS

GROSS

NET

1ST

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

7:30 SHOTGUN

GARNETT & ROZ PEDERSON
BRAIN & WENDY PEDERSON

SAM SELBY & CINDY FULTON
CHUCK & LAURA CAROTHERS

ARVE & CAROL MOSER
ARLY SAATHOFF & LEEANNA MICKELSON

KEN & JAN NELSON
SCOTT & TRACY THORNOCK

MIKE BURNS & LORI ASPASS
BILL & MARY FITZKE

GARY ZAHNOW & MARY ANNE LOFQUIST
JIM & BECKY SNYDER

ADRIAN & ANITA BARBER
JOE & SANDY CHAVEZ

PETER & LINDA GORMAN
BILL & JENNIFER PENDER

61

43

44 1/2

451/4

45 5/6

46 2/3

47 1/4

47 1/3

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$9.00
$9.00

$8.00
$8.00

$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00

$110.00
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