

**PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB
FRIDAY COUPLES - MISH MASH
FRIDAY, AUGUST 19TH - RESULTS
7:30 SHOTGUN**

GROSS

1ST	GARNETT & ROZ PEDERSON BRAIN & WENDY PEDERSON	61	\$10.00 \$10.00
------------	--	----	--------------------

NET

1ST	SAM SELBY & CINDY FULTON CHUCK & LAURA CAROTHERS	43	\$10.00 \$10.00
2ND	ARVE & CAROL MOSER ARLY SAATHOFF & LEEANNA MICKELSON	44 1/2	\$9.00 \$9.00
3RD	KEN & JAN NELSON SCOTT & TRACY THORNOCK	45 1/4	\$8.00 \$8.00
4TH	MIKE BURNS & LORI ASPASS BILL & MARY FITZKE	45 5/6	\$6.00 \$6.00
5TH	GARY ZAHNOW & MARY ANNE LOFQUIST JIM & BECKY SNYDER	46 2/3	\$5.00 \$5.00
6TH	ADRIAN & ANITA BARBER JOE & SANDY CHAVEZ	47 1/4	\$4.00 \$4.00
7TH	PETER & LINDA GORMAN BILL & JENNIFER PENDER	47 1/3	\$3.00 \$3.00

\$110.00